Page 1 of 11
DESCRIPTION
5” / 6" Downlight Retrofit Trim | Power Select Technology |
Color Select Technology | Quick-Disconnect E26 Base
APPLICATION
Ideal for residential, hospitality, retail, and other retrofit
and new construction applications
PRODUCT FEATURES

 11 Dimming
 12 Housing Color
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code Energy Star ID
KT-LED14PSRD-6C-9CSF-DIM 843654137452 KCE-92 3619528
KT-LED14PSRD-6C-9CSF-DIM-B 843654167848  ZPW-54 3942821
KT-LED14PSRD-6CB-9CSF-DIM 843654140728 LON-29 3619528
KT-LED14PSRD-6CB-9CSF-DIM-B 843654166759 ERZ-61 3942821
10 Color Select Designation
F 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
5 Fixture Type
RD Recessed Downlight
6 Nominal Size
6 5” / 6"
7 Shape
C Circular
CB Circular Baffled
8 CRI
9 90
11 Dimming
DIM TRIAC Dimmable
K T-LED14PSRD-6X X-9CSF-DIM-X
5” / 6" DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT TRIM
12
12 Housing Color
White
B Black
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.12.25
Page 11 of 11
Page 1 of 11
DESCRIPTION
5” / 6" Downlight Retrofit Trim | Power Select Technology |
Color Select Technology | Quick-Disconnect E26 Base
APPLICATION
Ideal for residential, hospitality, retail, and other retrofit
and new construction applications
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Keystone Power Select technology (See Performance Specifications
for details)
• Keystone Color Select technology (2700/3000/3500/4000/5000K)
• Includes quick-disconnect E26 base adaptor for easy, screw-in install
• Improved aesthetics vs legacy trims
• Ideal for retrofit and remodel applications
• Smooth and baffled trims available
• Diffused lens for visual comfort and reduced glare
• Smooth, uniform dimming
• Suitable for use in wet locations
• Suitable for use in 5” / 6” recessed cans
• PF > 0.98
• Operating temperature range: −4°F/−20°C to 95°F/35°C
• ETL Classified Luminaire
• ETL Classified Retrofit Kit
• T20/T24/JA8 compliant
• Complies with Part 15 of FCC
K T-LED14PSRD-6X X-9CSF-DIM-X
5” / 6" DOWNLIGHT RETROFIT TRIM
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.12.25
KT-LED14PSRD-6C-9CSF-DIM KT-LED14PSRD-6CB-9CSF-DIM-BKT-LED14PSRD-6C-9CSF-DIM-B KT-LED14PSRD-6CB-9CSF-DIM
PRODUCT IMAGES
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 03.12.25
K T-LED14PSRD-6X X-9CSF-DIM-X

 11 Dimming
 12 Housing Color
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Easy Code Energy Star ID
KT-LED14PSRD-6C-9CSF-DIM 843654137452 KCE-92 3619528
KT-LED14PSRD-6C-9CSF-DIM-B 843654167848  ZPW-54 3942821
KT-LED14PSRD-6CB-9CSF-DIM 843654140728 LON-29 3619528
KT-LED14PSRD-6CB-9CSF-DIM-B 843654166759 ERZ-61 3942821
10 Color Select Designation
F 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
5 Fixture Type
RD Recessed Downlight